
Herfstwisselbeker
Kasterlee 20.10.2024

TROL

Georges VONCK
TROL 1
Circuit : H:4 Oro-Hydro
Distance : 4080m (Dénivelé 45m)

--/22 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Daan COOLS 0:48:01
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:49:17
3. Wim HOEKX 0:53:00

1. 110 00:04:13 227m 18'35"/km
2. 108 00:03:23 00:07:36 235m 14'24"/km
3. 106 00:03:44 00:11:20 234m 15'57"/km
4. 104 00:03:36 00:14:56 141m 25'32"/km
5. 149 00:04:45 00:19:41 320m 14'51"/km
6. 118 00:10:31 00:30:12 404m 26'02"/km
7. 121 00:04:58 00:35:10 226m 21'59"/km
8. 122 00:05:14 00:40:24 173m 30'15"/km
9. 138 00:04:49 00:45:13 237m 20'19"/km

10. 134 00:06:23 00:51:36
11. 147 00:04:31 00:56:07 157m 28'46"/km
12. 134 00:05:29 01:01:36 157m 34'56"/km
13. 128 00:08:56 01:10:32 229m 39'01"/km
14. 131 00:05:24 01:15:56 226m 23'54"/km
15. 999 00:18:14 01:34:10
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